

Free Questions for 72200X by vceexamstest

Shared by Blair on 07-06-2022

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are submitting a package of information to Avaya Support for a case you are raising. The files that you are sending include a trace taken using WireShark.

Which file format will te file be in?

Options:			
A) ws			
B) pcap			
C) rar			
D) jpg			
Answer:			
В			

Question 2

A customer called Avaya Support after their telecom administrator was unable to add 50 new telephones for new hires. Avaya support determined that the number of telephones exceeded the capacity the system could support.

Which pre-implementation step was omitted and therefore caused this problem?

Options:

- A) Accessing support.avaya.com to verify customer systems compatibility.
- B) Checking the required number of SIP trunks
- C) Verifying that the version installed is compatible with existing versions.
- D) Providing accurate licensing specification.

Answer:

D

Question 3

A customer calls Avaya Support stating their Session Manager (SM) is down. After some troubleshooting the technician sees SM is in the Deny New Service state and in Restricted license mode.

What does this license mode indicate?

Options:

A) The license only contains a number of SIP User Agent licenses and is missing the SIP trunking licenses.

B) There is a license error but SM continues to function.

C) The license 30 day grace period has expired and SM service is being denied

D) The license does not contain any SIP User Agent licenses.

Answer:

С

Question 4

A customer called Avaya Support after their telecom administrator was unable to add 50 new telephones for new hires. Avaya support determined that the number of telephones exceeded the capacity the system could support.

Which pre-implementation step was omitted and therefore caused this problem?

Options:

- A) Accessing support.avaya.com to verify customer systems compatibility.
- B) Checking the required number of SIP trunks
- C) Verifying that the version installed is compatible with existing versions.
- D) Providing accurate licensing specification.

Answer:

D

Question 5

A customer calls Avaya Support stating their Session Manager (SM) is down. After some troubleshooting the technician sees SM is in the Deny New Service state and in Restricted license mode.

What does this license mode indicate?

Options:

- A) The license only contains a number of SIP User Agent licenses and is missing the SIP trunking licenses.
- **B)** There is a license error but SM continues to function.
- C) The license 30 day grace period has expired and SM service is being denied
- D) The license does not contain any SIP User Agent licenses.

Answer:

С

Question 6

You are submitting a package of information to Avaya Support for a case you are raising. The files that you are sending include a trace taken using WireShark.

Which file format will te file be in?

Options:			
A) ws			
B) pcap			
B) pcap C) rar			
D) jpg			

Answer:

В

To Get Premium Files for 72200X Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/72200x

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/avaya/pdf/72200x

